
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE; Date Recorded= 1994/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199404140001
23061

04/14/1994
11:25:41

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 52 Lot#:2110
Book:18 Pg:52

199404140001
23311

04/14/1994
01:13:13

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1020
Book:18 Pg:36

199404110001
17401

04/11/1994
08:24:14

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 96 Lot#:808
Book:16 Pg:96

199404280001
38241

04/28/1994
09:38:27

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1018
Book:18 Pg:36

199404080001
16631

04/08/1994
01:53:04

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 52 Lot#:2123
Book:18 Pg:52

199404110001
17431

04/11/1994
08:28:55

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 52 Lot#:2131
Book:18 Pg:52

199404290001
40301

04/29/1994
03:18:05

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1012
Book:18 Pg:36


