Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404140001 23061	04/14/1994 11:25:41	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	52		Lot#:2110 Book:18 Pg:52
199404140001 23311	04/14/1994 01:13:13	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	36		Lot#:1020 Book:18 Pg:36
199404110001 17401	04/11/1994 08:24:14	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			16	96		Lot#:808 Book:16 Pg:96
199404280001 38241	04/28/1994 09:38:27	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	36		Lot#:1018 Book:18 Pg:36
199404080001 16631	04/08/1994 01:53:04	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	52		Lot#:2123 Book:18 Pg:52
199404110001 17431	04/11/1994 08:28:55	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	52		Lot#:2131 Book:18 Pg:52
199404290001 40301	04/29/1994 03:18:05	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	36		Lot#:1012 Book:18 Pg:36